
ULTIMATE CUP
ULTIMATE CUP 600 & 1000 ALBI 2019 3565 m

Essais Séance  Qualif 2
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 FARAMOND Maxime

Pass 5 1:48.596

In 14 3:25.266 1 1:36.670

Out 17 3:46.910

Out 19 4:02.439

Pass 27 5:37.912 2 2:12.646 *

Pass 35 7:09.912 3 1:32.000 **

Pass 44 8:41.367 4 1:31.455 *

Pass 53 10:13.932 5 1:32.565

Pass 62 11:45.649 6 1:31.717

Pass 70 13:16.460 7 1:30.811 *

Pass 76 14:48.934 8 1:32.474

In 83 16:22.486 9 1:33.552

Out 85 16:47.170

Pass 91 18:34.341 10 2:11.855

Pass 98 20:06.460 11 1:32.119
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No 10 THIELE Clement

Pass 6 1:53.751

Pass 16 3:32.372 1 1:38.621 **

Pass 25 5:10.655 2 1:38.283 *

Pass 34 6:50.304 3 1:39.649

Pass 43 8:28.720 4 1:38.416

Pass 52 10:06.674 5 1:37.954 *

In 63 11:52.924 6 1:46.250
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No 17 BARBOT Aurelien

In 7 2:01.431

Out 12 2:34.715

Pass 23 4:20.200 1 2:18.769 *

Pass 30 6:01.845 2 1:41.645 *

Pass 38 7:42.179 3 1:40.334 *

Pass 47 9:21.728 4 1:39.549 *

In 57 11:09.331 5 1:47.603
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No 19 PELISSIER Arnaud

Out 10 2:22.690

Pass 22 4:16.451

Pass 31 6:03.190 1 1:46.739 *

Pass 39 7:49.285 2 1:46.095 *

Pass 48 9:35.727 3 1:46.442

Pass 61 11:21.950 4 1:46.223

Pass 69 13:08.949 5 1:46.999

Pass 77 14:54.525 6 1:45.576 *

Pass 84 16:41.480 7 1:46.955

Pass 90 18:25.547 8 1:44.067 *

Pass 99 20:09.499 9 1:43.952 *
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No 31 ALASSET Mathieu

Out 9 2:16.291

Pass 20 4:08.623

Pass 29 5:48.987 1 1:40.364 *

Pass 37 7:28.561 2 1:39.574 *

Pass 46 9:07.823 3 1:39.262 *

Pass 56 10:46.529 4 1:38.706 *

Pass 65 12:25.116 5 1:38.587 *

Pass 72 14:02.364 6 1:37.248 *

Pass 79 15:39.549 7 1:37.185 *

Pass 86 17:16.539 8 1:36.990 *

Pass 94 18:52.873 9 1:36.334 *

Pass 101 20:30.643 10 1:37.770
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No 33 GOUAZE Simon

Out 11 2:29.423

Pass 21 4:10.761

Pass 28 5:44.794 1 1:34.033 **

Pass 36 7:16.717 2 1:31.923 **

Pass 45 8:48.514 3 1:31.797 *

In 55 10:30.613 4 1:42.099

Out 59 11:19.995

Pass 68 12:53.876 5 2:23.263

Pass 75 14:24.590 6 1:30.714 *

Pass 82 15:54.829 7 1:30.239 *

Pass 89 17:24.944 8 1:30.115 *

In 96 19:07.734 9 1:42.790

Out 97 19:33.124

Pass 104 21:09.266 10 2:01.532
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No 55 BIRBES Pascal

Out 15 3:30.377

Pass 26 5:12.841

Pass 33 6:48.581 1 1:35.740 *

Pass 42 8:20.026 2 1:31.445 **

Pass 51 9:50.240 3 1:30.214 *

Pass 60 11:20.530 4 1:30.290

Pass 67 12:49.698 5 1:29.168 *

Pass 73 14:20.229 6 1:30.531

Pass 80 15:49.169 7 1:28.940 *

Pass 87 17:17.832 8 1:28.663 *

Pass 93 18:49.191 9 1:31.359

Pass 100 20:22.645 10 1:33.454
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No 69 JUANEDA Stephane

Out 13 2:42.656

Pass 24 4:31.800

Pass 32 6:11.834 1 1:40.034 *

Pass 40 7:50.158 2 1:38.324 *

In 49 9:36.032 3 1:45.874

Out 54 10:28.055

Pass 64 12:07.710 4 2:31.678

Pass 71 13:42.005 5 1:34.295 *

In 78 15:23.615 6 1:41.610

Out 92 18:47.888

Pass 103 20:39.365 7 5:15.750
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No 73 COCHEN Lionel

Out 8 2:10.501

In 18 3:56.948

Out 41 7:56.541

Pass 50 9:43.101 1 5:46.153 *

Pass 58 11:16.696 2 1:33.595 *

Pass 66 12:48.830 3 1:32.134 *

Pass 74 14:21.127 4 1:32.297

Pass 81 15:52.733 5 1:31.606 *

Pass 88 17:24.436 6 1:31.703

Pass 95 18:55.605 7 1:31.169 *

Pass 102 20:31.207 8 1:35.602


